GRIT
50 Grit

100 Grit
200 Grit
400 Grit
800 Grit
1500 Grit
3000 Grit
Buff

Where you begin, don’t skip any steps through to the buff stage

Types Of
Polishing Pads

APPLICATION

Use for rough cut and removal of
top layer to expose aggregates

Removing scratches

Removes medium scratches
Removes small scratches
Begins to polish the surface
Finishes polishing the surface
Final step for the perfect shine

Final step for the perfect shine




