Types Of Polishing Pads

	GRIT	APPLICATION
COARSE	50 Grit	Use for rough cut and removal of top layer to expose aggregates
	100 Grit	Removing scratches
	200 Grit	Removes medium scratches
	400 Grit	Removes small scratches
	800 Grit	Begins to polish the surface
	1500 Grit	Finishes polishing the surface
	3000 Grit	Final step for the perfect shine
FINE	Buff	Final step for the perfect shine

Where you begin, don't skip any steps through to the buff stage